
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 09/16/2020 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 9:04:55 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 9/2/2020 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 9/8/2020 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0439,EBA2000000030,2 CPO,0439,EBA2100000006,1 EDUCATIONAL BROADCASTING
AUTHORITY

Centralized Purchase Order HARRIS BROTHERS ROOFING
COMPANY

07/28/2020 09/08/2020 177,000.00

CRFQ,0511,CSE2100000002,2 CPO,0511,CSE2100000001,1 DIVISION OF HUMAN SERVICES CHILD SUPPORT FORMULA REVIEW CENTER FOR POLICY RESEARCH 08/12/2020 09/04/2020 42,908.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2100000001,2 CPO,0603,ADJ2100000011,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL (3) Commercial Rooftop Air
Conditioning Units-Annex Building

TRANE US INC 07/16/2020 09/08/2020 131,800.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2100000008,2 CPO,0603,ADJ2100000012,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL JFHQ Annex Indoor Firing Range Lead
Abatement

ASTAR ABATEMENT INC 08/06/2020 09/02/2020 157,600.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2100000014,2 CPO,0603,ADJ2100000014,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL CSMS Generator- Electrical Installation PROGRESSIVE ELECTRIC INC 08/18/2020 09/08/2020 59,000.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

